
2013 Infernal Zoo WHFB Tournament Results

Ranked By Overall
Player Award Rank Battle Best General Sports Paint Overall

1 Brad Feliz 1 GW 99 102 11 30 143

2 Don Gilliland 2 LD2 88 98 9 28 135

3 Derek Wiswell 3 LD2 83 91 14 30 134

4 Mike Sanders LD2 83 90 12 30 132

5 Jeff Seus LD2 79 88.5 13 30 131.5

6 Ivan Jen LD2 91 101 11 17 129

7 Van Ngyuen GW 83 88 12 26.5 126.5

8 Andre Feliz GW 70 76 14 30 119

9 Josh Rosenstein GW 68 78 9 30 117

10 Micah Pierce GW 67 73 14 30 115

11 John Lee BH 72 80 11 22 113

13 Joshua Fricke LD2 72 83 12 17 111

12 Damian Chapman BH 73 82 14 18 111

14 Kaliela Ikelman BH 53 67 12 30 109

15 Ed Philips LD2 72 77 9 16 101

16 Doc Glenboski PN 62 66 15 21 100

17 Ziv Lang BH 57 69.5 12 15.5 96

18 Dustin Harnois GW 59 59 12 25 95

19 Paul Kuehnert BH 62 69.5 9 12 90.5

20 Tony Zanesco BH 73 73 11 6 90

21 Alan Marttini LCC 61 69.5 10 7 86.5

Ranked By Best General
Player Award Rank Battle Best General Sports Paint Overall

1 Brad Feliz GW 99 102 11 30 143 Conflicted out by Best overall

2 Ivan Jen 1 LD2 91 101 11 17 129

3 Don Gilliland LD2 88 98 9 28 135 Conflicted out by 2nd overall

4 Derek Wiswell 2 LD2 83 91 14 30 134

5 Mike Sanders 3 LD2 83 90 12 30 132

6 Jeff Seus LD2 79 88.5 13 30 131.5

7 Van Ngyuen GW 83 88 12 26.5 126.5

8 Joshua Fricke LD2 72 83 12 17 111

9 Damian Chapman BH 73 82 14 18 111

10 John Lee BH 72 80 11 22 113

11 Josh Rosenstein GW 68 78 9 30 117

13 Ed Philips LD2 72 77 9 16 101

12 Andre Feliz GW 70 76 14 30 119

14 Micah Pierce GW 67 73 14 30 115

15 Tony Zanesco BH 73 73 11 6 90

16 Ziv Lang BH 57 69.5 12 15.5 96

17 Paul Kuehnert BH 62 69.5 9 12 90.5

18 Alan Marttini LCC 61 69.5 10 7 86.5

19 Kaliela Ikelman BH 53 67 12 30 109

20 Doc Glenboski PN 62 66 15 21 100

21 Dustin Harnois GW 59 59 12 25 95

Ranked By Best Sports
Player Award Rank Battle Best General Sports Paint Overall

1 Doc Glenboski 1 PN 62 66 15 21 100

2 Derek Wiswell LD2 83 91 14 30 134 Conflicted out by 2nd best general

3 Damian Chapman 2 BH 73 82 14 18 111

4 Micah Pierce 3 GW 70 76 14 30 119

5 Andre Feliz GW 67 73 14 30 115

6 Jeff Seus LD2 79 88.5 13 30 131.5

7 Mike Sanders LD2 83 90 12 30 132

8 Van Ngyuen GW 83 88 12 26.5 126.5

9 Joshua Fricke LD2 72 83 12 17 111

10 Ziv Lang BH 57 69.5 12 15.5 96

11 Kaliela Ikelman BH 53 67 12 30 109

13 Dustin Harnois GW 59 59 12 25 95

12 Brad Feliz GW 99 102 11 30 143

14 Ivan Jen LD2 91 101 11 17 129

15 John Lee BH 72 80 11 22 113

16 Tony Zanesco BH 73 73 11 6 90

17 Alan Marttini LCC 61 69.5 10 7 86.5

18 Paul Kuehnert BH 62 69.5 9 12 90.5

19 Josh Rosenstein GW 68 78 9 30 117

20 Ed Philips LD2 72 77 9 16 101

21 Don Gilliland LD2 88 98 9 28 135


